
COCKTAILS & BEVERAGES





COLD BEVERAGES

HOT BEVERAGES

Soft Drink $5
Coca Cola (Classic & Zero)
Sprite
Fanta
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Fevertree Ginger Ale

Juices $5
Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Mango Juice
Cranberry Juice

TIAN’S Tea Pots $6
Pu Er
Jasmine
Oolong
Chrysanthemum



DIGESTIFS / LIQUEURS $12
Absinthe 

Aperol

Baileys

Cointreau

Campari

Chambord 

Disaronno Amaretto

Frangelico 

Grand Marnier 

Kahlua 

Luxardo 

Midori 

Noilly Prat 

Pimms



SPIRITS 
inclusive of your choice of mixer

Vodka
Tried & True 
Royal Dragon 
Grey Goose 
Belvedere 
Moutai Chun

Rum
Plantation
White Rum
Nusa Cana
Spiced Rum
Plantation
Dark Rum
Plantation
Pineapple
Diplomatico 

Tequila
Los Arcos 
Destilado De Agave
Espolon - Blanco
Don Julio - Blanco 
Don Julio - Reposado 
Don Julio - Anejo 
XO Cafe Patron

$13

$13

$13

$15

$15

Gin
Widges
Hendrick
Never Never  
Jinzu  
Ki No Tea 

Whiskey
Mackintosh 
Glenfiddich 12yo
Starward Nova  
Macallen 12yo
Bushmills 21yo
Glenallachie 18yo

Bourbon
Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve
Double Oaked
Makers Mark 46

Cognac
Hennessy VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP 
Martell XO

$13
$14
$15
$22
$26

$13
$14
$15
$15
$26
$26

$13
$13
$14

$14

$13
$16
$22

$13
$13
$14
$15
$18

$13

$14
$17
$17
$15
$16

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS $22

Tian Sling
Chilli and Shiitake Infused Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Tiki Bitters, 
Maraschino Cherry

Mandarin Sour
Gin, Thyme Infused Cointreau, Mandarin Syrup, Lemon, Aquafaba, 
Orange Bitters

Butterfly Effect
Gin, Creme de Violette, Butterfly Pea Tea, Maraschino, Lemon Juice

Dai Lou
Bourbon, Hazelnut Liqueur, Yuzu Liqueur, Absinthe, Demerara, Apple & 
Chocolate Bitters

Tom Kha Special
Gin, Ginger liqueur, Housemade Galangal Syrup, Lime juice, Coconut 
Cream, Housemade Infused Chilli Sesame Oil 

Jean-Claude Pan-Dan
Spiced Rum, Applejack Brandy, Pandan Soy Milk, Lemon Juice

Mui Mui
Blanco Tequila, Elderflower Liqueur, Lychee, Lime, Soda

**Classic cocktails are available upon request**



MOCKTAILS $16

TIAN38 SIGNATURES

Kung Fu Panda-n
Pandan Soy Milk, Pandan Syrup, Gula Melaka, Lemon Juice, Soda 

Longan’s Run
Longan, Mint, Lemongrass, Lychee Syrup, Lime, Soda 

Coco Loco
Mango Juice, Galangal & Kaffir Lime Syrup, Lime, Coconut Cream

3 Layer Milk Tea 

Ice / Hot Milk Tea

Tian’s House Iced Lemon Tea

Hot Yuzu & Honey

Passionfruit Mango Bubble Tea

Lychee Aloe Vera Bubble Tea

$7

$6

$5

$5

$7

$7

BEER & CIDER

Sapporo Draft Beer $12
The first beer of Japan. A Pilsner style lager brewed with a single hop for a 
refined bitterness and delicate floral aromas. Subtle malt character with rich 
creamy foams that gives a perfectly balanced taste with a clean, crisp finish

Tiger $10
Born on the hot streets of a tropical island from Singapore. This lager is a 
smooth, well hopped beer with a refreshing aftertaste and golden colour 
just like the Tiger itself

Singha $10
Thailand’s full bodied premium lager brewed from the finest ingredients of 
barley malt and hops that gives a golden colour and hint of sweetness with 
a clean crisp finish

Asahi Dry $12
A lager beer with less maltiness, higher alcohol content and a light 
aftertaste that makes it refreshing for all seasons. A testament to the 
Japanese culture of perfection

Yebisu $15
Sapporo’s premium beer with a richer and finer taste crafted using the 
Sapporo traditional arts. A golden hue glimmering under a gentle froth and 
the toasty aroma of hops satisfies the three keys qualifications of beers; 
look, smell and taste

Sapporo Black 650ml $18
Experience the darker side of Sapporo crafted with roasted dark malts 
compliemented by a sweet, round fullness, distinct coffee and chocolate 
flavours 

Rekorderlig - Strawberry & Lime $13
Swedish low sugar cider is a blend of pears with freshly picked strawberries 
and a refreshing hint of lime made with pure Swedish spring water


